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Final Merit List

S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit
Score

1 SA44966 SEEMA HUSSAIN HUSSAIN SHAH f 737 1100 0.0 * Female
Reserved

3 88.75

2 SA43370 Safa Bibi Main Muhammad
Naseer

f 616 1100 0.0 3 79.5

3 SA48051 Riaz Ahmad Sartaj m 793 1100 0.0 2 75.0

4 SA41766 Shah Muslim Member m 606 1100 0.0 2 69.5

5 SA42914 Kanwal Fareed Farid Ullah f 518 1100 0.0 2 68.09

6 SA48221 HUSNA BEGUM KHAN BADSHAH f 672 1100 0.0 2 65.55

7 SA39961 Salman Khan Muhammad Khan m 753 1100 0.0 1 64.73

8 SA42403 Rabia Ahmad Bakht Ahmad m 689 1100 0.0 1 64.0

9 SA43300 Sawera Hadi Hadi Khan f 799 1100 0.0 1 53.09

10 SA39411 Wajid ali Saif ur Rahman m 685 1100 0.0 1 50.55

11 SA38243 FAZL ULLAH MUHAMMAD
UMAR

m 694 1100 0.0 * FATA 3 48.55

12 SA44258 Sitara nasib NASIB Rawan f 675 1100 0.0 1 48.36

13 SA48741 Shabo mehreen Hakimullah khan f 643 1100 0.0 3 48.18

14 SA43164 Shabnam Shahzullah Khan f 597 1100 0.0 3 47.45



15 SA49361 Ayesha bibi Gul zarin f 589 1100 0.0 * Female
Reserved

1 47.45

16 SA44474 RAEES KHAN KHAISTA
RAHMAN

m 2344 3550 0.0 1 47.27

17 SA43198 Alina bibi Mian said f 645 1100 0.0 2 46.83

18 SA42545 MUHAMMAD
AWAIS KHAN

FAZAL RAHIM m 522 1100 0.0 1 46.73

19 SA42348 kalsoom Hazrat Muhammad f 718 1100 0.0 2 46.36

20 SA41842 Sumera Naz Faiz Ur Rahman f 679 1100 0.0 2 46.18

21 SA47783 Muhammad Bilal Hazrat Hussain m 2071 3550 0.0 * Employee
Son

1 46.18

22 SA42571 NOOR UL AMIN MUHAMMAD
AMIN

m 682 1100 0.0 3 44.91

23 SA44500 SAPNA FAQIR
MUHAMMAD

f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


